
2020 Year-End Holiday 
Shipping Schedule

2020 Holiday Season Recommended Last Days to Ship For December 24th Delivery

SHIPPING VIA SHIP DATE
Ground Dec 15

3 Day Select Dec 21

2nd Day Air Dec 22

Next Day Air Dec 23

US DOMESTIC US TO CANADA US TO MEXICO US TO OTHER DESTINATIONS

THANKSGIVING CHRISTMAS NEW YEAR’S
Wednesday, Nov. 25

Normal pickup and delivery service. 

All packages picked up today will be 
scheduled for delivery on Friday, Nov. 
27. Packages picked up today will be 
scheduled for delivery on Monday, Nov. 30 
(except those processed and labeled for 
delivery on Saturday, Nov. 28).

Thursday, Nov. 25 
Thanksgiving Day

Closed. No pickup or delivery service

Friday, Nov. 27
Closed. No pickup or delivery service.

Monday, Dec. 21
Normal pickup and delivery service. This is 
the last day to ship 3 Day Select packages 
for delivery on Thursday, Dec. 24.

Tuesday, Dec. 22
Normal pickup and delivery service. This is 
the last day to ship 2nd Day Air packages 
for delivery on Thursday, Dec. 24.

Wednesday, Dec. 23
Normal pickup and delivery service. This is 
the last day to ship Next Day Air packages 
for delivery on Thursday, Dec. 24.

Thursday, Dec. 24 
Christmas Eve

Normal delivery service. Pickup service 
available only for Air and international Air 
packages if prearranged by Monday, Dec. 
21. Next Day Air packages picked up today 
will be scheduled for delivery on Monday, 
Dec. 28 (except those processed and 
labeled for delivery on Saturday, Dec. 26).

Friday, Dec. 25 
Christmas Day

Closed. No pickup or delivery service.

Saturday Dec. 26
Closed. No pickup or delivery service.

Monday Dec. 28
Normal pickup and delivery service. 

Tuesday Dec. 29
Normal pickup and delivery service. 

Wednesday Dec. 30
Normal pickup and delivery service. Next 
Day Air packages picked up today will be 
scheduled for delivery on Thursday, Dec. 
31. 2nd Day Air packages picked up today 
will be scheduled for delivery on Monday, 
Jan. 4 (except those processed and 
labeled for delivery on Saturday, Jan. 2). 3 
Day Select packages picked up today will 
be scheduled for delivery on Wednesday, 
Jan. 6.

Thursday Dec. 31
Delivery of Air and international Air 
packages only. Pickup service available 
only for Air and international Air if 
prearranged by Tuesday, Dec. 29. Next 
Day Air packages picked up today will be 
scheduled for delivery on Monday, Jan. 4 
(except those processed and labeled for 
delivery on Saturday, Jan. 2).

Friday Jan. 1 
New Year’s Day

Closed. No pickup or delivery service.

Saturday Jan. 2
Normal pickup and delivery service for Air 
and international Air services only

For last days to ship from
the U.S. to other international
destinations, please contact us.

SHIPPING VIA SHIP DATE
Standard Dec 15

Worldwide Expedited Dec 22

Worldwide Express Dec 23

Worldwide Express Freight Dec 23

SHIPPING VIA SHIP DATE
Standard Dec 16

Worldwide Expedited Dec 21

Worldwide Express Dec 22

Worldwide Express Freight Dec 22

Sunday Dec. 27
Closed. No pickup or delivery service.


